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Aachen

Abda

Abony

Agfalva

Alland

Altdorf

Amberg
Amstetten
Amstetten-Kelet

As

Aschaffenburg
Aurach
Bdabolna

Bag

Bajcs

Balf

Bamberg

Band

Bautzen
Benesov
Bicske
Brandenburg
Braunschweig
Breclav
Bremen
Brno-Slapanice

Bruck an der Leitha

Bruxelles

Budaors
Budapest-Cinkota
Cegléd
Ceska Lipa
Cheb
Chomutov
Chrudim
Cihovice
Csém

Csorna
Dahme
Deggendorf
Dessau
Dickerldorf
Dobeln
Drasenhofen
Dubec

Eindhoven

Eisenach

107649:15 Friedersdorf

241099m Fuzesabony
139661m Gardelegen
316078m Gdansk
340513m Genthin
688052m Gevgelija
656231m Gorzow
427892m Gotha
420260m God

644300m Goddéllo

862487m Gonyu
753642m Gopfritz
212774m Gottlesbrunn
120583m Grimma
186663m Gyal
305739m Gyor
738115m Gyongyos
254370m Haag
542877m Halle
460486m Hamburg
177819m Hannover
718767m Hatvan
841012m Haugsdorf
270847m Havlickuv Brod
993720m Hegyeshalom
298731m Hodonin

289268m Holic

118343:: Hollabriinn

162875m Horn
139076m Humpolec
146498 m Hustopece
507445m Jihlava
637139m Kapuvar
571634m Karlovy Vary
393230m Kassel
420514m Katowice2014
203563m Kecskemét
264452m Kiel

641411m Kisbér
565641m Koblenz
713756m Kolin
486403m Komarom
621887m Kdéphaza
296249m Korneuburg
477741m Koszalin

113306m0 Koszeg

808655m Kéin

650026m Liege

71026m Lipcse-Taucha
802677m Lisov
675510m Louny
745572m Luckau
817035m Magdeburg
613415m Malacky
766870m Marcali
133454m Melk

129384m Melnik

221449m Mezokovesd
389455m Mikulov
292411m Miskolc
652119m Mlada Boleslav
153002m Mor

236698m Mosonmagyarévar

85290m Modling
449432m Nagyigmand
702301m Nagykanizsa
953701m Nagykoros
883150m Neudorfl
107349m Neumarkt
330633m Nickelsdorf
394708m Nitra
261618m Nyékladhaza
262294m Opole

261120m Ostende

332699m Ostrow

367214m Ottevény
406369m Pannonhalma
293704m Parndorf
383414m Passau
281385m Pestimre
595758m Plattling
863735m Plzen
236397m Pocking
176778m Polgar
982669m Polna
215870m Poznan
975643m Praha (Citka)
435376m Pramerdorf
196969m Prosimerice
308135m Radeburg
318107m Radom
714543m Rajka

324011m Regensburg

102379n(1) Rekawinkel

1/2

1114111 . .
m Sarvar
669861m Scherding
449689m Schrems
541962m Schwabach
625466m Schweinfurt
775110m Schwerin
267460m Seregélyes
312778m Slany
391516m Sopron

498847m Steenbergen

64114m Stendal
299632m Stockerau

39258m Straubing
466877m Siimeg
213362m Szczecin
254733m Székesfehérvar
320760m Szekszard
203316m Szentgotthard
343807m Szered
161270m Szigetvar
327487m Szombathely
681656m Tabor
267118m Tata
189877m Tata-Kornye

46499m Teplice
320889m Tisnov
1321142

m Torgau

412909m Trebic

243208m Trnava
235349m Vagujhely
284968m Vamosszabadi
532474m Varpalota
152359m Vasvar
574866m Vecsés
545451m Velka Bites
543342m Velka Mezirici
69685m Veszprém
379301m Vilshofen
517770m Vyskov
491686m Vysoke Myto
530290m Walchshausen
333021m Weimar
586882m Weitersfelden
340154m Wels
257618m Wittenberge

621511m Wittstock

342393m Wroclaw

302546m

531734m
410922m
712582m
773683m
867271m
209831m
517466m
309140m
1217802
m
779625m
328865m
595988m
295377m
693455m
209473m
266844m
360643m
210928m
335748m
323153m
454601m
188243m
192093m
551521m
324960m

652798m

357454m

221404m
208478m
232345m
226528m
321380m
147400m
340391m
352089m
245749m
549455m
281254m
371584m
527671m
730409m
436181m
489599m
811992m

782656m

397147m
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Enese 251219m Krakow Skawina 185370m Rican 463604m Ybbs 410233m
Fischamend 297322m Krems 369447m Roma 935934m Zalaegerszeg 330264m
Fonyodd 293071m Krenglbach 496291m Rostock 862137m Zatec 556327m
Forcheim 715351m Kuty 267434m Rottendorf 785664m Zielona Gora 536702m
Crankfurtan der  618957m Letenye 363795m Rybniky 327208m Zilina 162775m
Freistadt 452419m Liberec 484338m Sankt Polten 369723m
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